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Certificate Number :

Date :

MI-CO0-46511-667b0ce7ead450

June 25, 2024

Seller (Exporter)
S AND L TRADING INC
21218 St Andrews Blvd
Boca Raton
FL
USA

Transport Type
Vessel

Port of Loading
New York , NY

Destination Country

United Arab Emirates

Destination Port
Jebel Ali, UAE

Export Date

Consignee

Beauty Trade Solutions FZCO

WAREHOUSE NO. RA08WC06,RA08WCO05, YELLOW SHADE
JAFZA NORTH

JEBEL ALI, DUBAI 99016

United Arab Emirates

2024-05-08

Exporting Carrier
MSC MUNDRA VIII [U419R

Import Permit Number
Kkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Bill of Lading / AWB
GCEX240513

Owner or Agent

Forwarding Agent

*hkkkkhhkkkhkhkk *hkkkkhkkkhkkk
Remarks

Buyer (Importer) BOOKING # EBKG08815958

Beauty Trade Solutions FZCO CONTAINER # MEDU5855742

WAREHOUSE NO. RAO8WC06,RA08WCO5, YELLOW SHADE | BL# GCEX240513

JAFZA NORTH

JEBEL ALI, DUBAI 99016

United Arab Emirates

Description / V.
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.) Weight Country of Origin
Toiletries 8164 kgs United States

end of product:

Name of Authorized Trade Association
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Authorized Signature Liane Ventura

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:

- The above mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Greater Miami Chamber of
Commerce ("GMCC") is accurate, true and complete.

-The Applicant undertakes to advise GMCC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing
of any innacuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.

-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.

-In consideration for the GMCC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and
hold harmless GMCC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify
GMCC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against GMCC in connection herewith.

-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

Digitally signed by Fast Track Global
Services

Regason: MI-C00-46511-667b0ce7ea450
Location: Miami, FL, USA

Date: 25.06.2024 18:31:07 +0000

Fast Track
Global Services
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S and L Trading Inc.
21218 St Andrews Blvd Ste. 216
Boca Raton, FL 33433 USA

INVOICE #

4663

DATE

BILL TO
Beauty Trade Solutions
PLOT NO. S31216
Jebel Ali South

Dubai United Arab Emirate

DATE

04/09/2024

ACTIVITY

47400049529

47400059658

47400681897

47400690431

47400650633

AH19744

AH19724

AH19470

AH00546

AH19793

AH00179

AH18168

AH18731

SHIP TO
Beauty Trade Solutions

PLOT NO. S31216
Jebel Ali South

Dubai United Arab Emirate

TOTAL DUE DUE DATE
USD 182,749.34 04/09/2024

DESCRIPTION

Gillette AP Clinical Soft Solid,
Ultimate Fresh, 72 Hr. Sweat
Protection, 1.7 oz (12/cs)

Gillette AP, Clinical Soft Solid,
Ultimate Fresh, 72 Hr. Sweat
Protection, 2.6 oz (12/cs)

Gillette Clinical AP and Dedorant
for Men Arctic Ice 1.70z (12/cs)

Gillette Clinical AP and Deodorant
for Men Arctic Ice 2.60z (12/cs)

Gillette Clinical AP and Deodorant
for Men, Clear Gel, Cool Wave,
1.60z (12/cs)

Arm & Hammer ULTRAMAX 2.60z
Active Sport Solid (12/cs)

Arm & Hammer ULTRAMAX 2.60z
Fresh Scent Solid (12/cs)

Arm & Hammer ULTRAMAX 2.60z
Powder Fresh Solid (12/cs)

Arm & Hammer ESSENTIALS
DEODORANT NATURAL 2.50z
CLEAN JUNIPER BERRY (12/cs)

AH ESSENTIALS DEODORANT
NATURAL 2.50z FRESH
ROSEMARY LAVENDER (12/CS)

Arm & Hammer ESSENTIALS
DEODORANT NATURAL 2.50z
CRISP ORANGE CITRUS (12/cs)

Arm & Hammer ToothPaste 60z
Advance White Breath Freshening
(12/cs)

Arm & Hammer Toothpaste 60z
COMPLETE CARE + WHITENING

TERMS

Invoice

ENCLOSED

Advance Payment

QTY

414

84

586

84

400

400

451

400

451

451

275

275

RATE

79.50

114.48

79.50

114.48

79.50

20.25

20.25

20.60

20.10

20.50

20.60

21.38

22.25

AMOUNT

46,746.00
9,616.32

46,587.00
9,616.32

0.00

8,100.00

8,100.00
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9,245.50_

MI-C00-46



DATE

ACTIVITY

AH18169

DESCRIPTION

Arm & Hammer Toothpaste 60z
EXTREME WHITE (12/cs)

BALANCE DUE

QTY RATE AMOUNT

275 22.25 6,118.75

USD 182,749.34
05.08.24

MI-C00-46511-667b0ce7eas50/June 25,
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