



## CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN

ORIGINAL

TO VALIDATE, GO TO **VERIFY.FTGS.US** 

Certificate Number: MI-COO-46511-667b0ce7ea450

Date: June 25, 2024

Port of Loading Transport Type Seller (Exporter) Vessel New York, NY S AND L TRADING INC 21218 St Andrews Blvd **Destination Country Destination Port** Boca Raton United Arab Emirates Jebel Ali . UAE FI USA **Export Date Exporting Carrier** MSC MUNDRA VIII IU419R 2024-05-08 Consignee Beauty Trade Solutions FZCO Bill of Lading / AWB Import Permit Number WAREHOUSE NO. RA08WC06, RA08WC05, YELLOW SHADE GCEX240513 JAFZA NORTH JEBEL ALI, DUBAI 99016 Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent **United Arab Emirates** 

Buyer (Importer)

Beauty Trade Solutions FZCO
WAREHOUSE NO. RA08WC06,RA08WC05, YELLOW SHADE
JAFZA NORTH
JEBEL ALI, DUBAI 99016
United Arab Emirates

Remarks BOOKING # EBKG08815958 CONTAINER # MEDU5855742 BL# GCEX240513



Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)	Weight	Country of Origin
oiletries	8164 kgs =====	United States
CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN  Accredited Chamber   US2200301		
20 PILD CHAMBERS FEDERATION		

Name of Authorized Trade Association



Lyine Venturo Grand

Authorized Signature Liane Ventura

- The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:

  -The above mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of
- origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

  The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Greater Miami Chamber of Commerce ("GMCC") is accurate, true and complete.
- -The Applicant undertakes to advise GMCC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing of any innacuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.
- -The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the
- truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.

  In consideration for the GMCC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold harmless GMCC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify GMCC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against GMCC in connection herewith

GMCC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against GMCC in connection herewith. The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

## S and L Trading Inc.

21218 St Andrews Blvd Ste. 216 Boca Raton, FL 33433 USA

BILL TO

Beauty Trade Solutions PLOT NO. S31216 Jebel Ali South Dubai United Arab Emirate

## SHIP TO

Beauty Trade Solutions PLOT NO. S31216 Jebel Ali South Dubai United Arab Emirate Invoice

INVOICE #	DATE	TOTAL DUE	DUE DATE	TERMS	ENCLOSED
4663	04/09/2024	USD 182,749.34	04/09/2024	Advance Payment	

DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
	47400049529	Gillette AP Clinical Soft Solid, Ultimate Fresh, 72 Hr. Sweat Protection, 1.7 oz (12/cs)	414	79.50	46,746.00
	47400059658	Gillette AP, Clinical Soft Solid, Ultimate Fresh, 72 Hr. Sweat Protection, 2.6 oz (12/cs)	84	114.48	9,616.32
	47400681897	Gillette Clinical AP and Dedorant for Men Arctic Ice 1.7oz (12/cs)	586	79.50	46,587.00
	47400690431	Gillette Clinical AP and Deodorant for Men Arctic Ice 2.6oz (12/cs)	84	114.48	9,616.32
	47400650633	Gillette Clinical AP and Deodorant for Men, Clear Gel, Cool Wave, 1.6oz (12/cs)	0	79.50	0.00
	AH19744	Arm & Hammer ULTRAMAX 2.6oz Active Sport Solid (12/cs)	400	20.25	8,100.00
	AH19724	Arm & Hammer ULTRAMAX 2.6oz Fresh Scent Solid (12/cs)	400	20.25	8,100.00
	AH19470	Arm & Hammer ULTRAMAX 2.6oz Powder Fresh Solid (12/cs)	451	20.60	9,290.60
	AH00546	Arm & Hammer ESSENTIALS DEODORANT NATURAL 2.5oz CLEAN JUNIPER BERRY (12/cs)	400	20.10	8,040.00
	AH19793	AH ESSENTIALS DEODORANT NATURAL 2.5oz FRESH ROSEMARY LAVENDER (12/CS)	451	20.50	9,245.50
	AH00179	Arm & Hammer ESSENTIALS DEODORANT NATURAL 2.5oz CRISP ORANGE CITRUS (12/cs)	451	20.60	9,290.60
	AH18168	Arm & Hammer ToothPaste 6oz Advance White Breath Freshening (12/cs)	275	21.38	5,879.50
CHAMBER	Lieu Ventre	Arm & Hammer Toothpaste 6oz COMPLETE CARE + WHITENING (12/cs)	275	22.25	6,118.75

.+
~
2024
$\sim$
ľ
`
25
N
Φ
n
$\supset$
7
_
0
a 45
4
Ф
Φ
_
O
ŭ
67b0ce7
$\overline{}$
<b>7</b> b
· _
9
9
_
$\subseteq$
L.
Ÿ
4
1
0
[-C00-465,
ပ
Ι Η Μ
н
Σ

DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
	AH18169	Arm & Hammer Toothpaste 6oz EXTREME WHITE (12/cs)	275	22.25	6,118.75

**BALANCE DUE** 

USD 182,749.34



